Juvenile Accountability Block Grant (JABG)

FY2015 Budget
9/1/14 - 8131115

Grant Number JB-13-S80-25681-03

Grant Award: $14,729.00
Grant Match: $1,637.00

From:
EQUITIES / FUND BALANCE

To:
INTERFUND TRANSFER / OPERATING TRANSFER QUT

From:
OPERATING TRANSFERS IN / UNCLASSIFIED

To:
EQUITIES / FUND BALANCE

050-0000-251.00-00

050-9101-880.30-01

101-9060-391.01-88

101-0000-251.00-00

1,637

1,637

1,637

1,637

A



